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Adelaide

LEASING 
CONTACTS

AGENT CONTACT MOBILE PHONE EMAIL

Adelaide Retail Michael Tayler
18 Leigh Street, Adelaide SA 5000

0413 288 188 michael@adelaideretail.com.au

CBRE Julia Pottenger
Level 5, 151 Pirie Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0409 019 366 8110 3333 julia.pottenger@cbre.com.au

Colliers International Ben Laycock
Level 10, 99 Gawler Place,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0412 175 454 8305 8888 ben.laycock@colliers.com

Commercial SA Evan Florinis
185 Victoria Square, Adelaide SA 5000

0419 035 104 8231 8299 evan@commercialsa.com.au

Econ Group Mikaella Macey
Econ Group

0421 480 138 mikaella@econgroup.com.au

Ginos Group George Ginos
Level 2/185 Victoria Square,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0413 333 980 8212 4900 george@ginosgroup.com.au

Intrepid Property Craig Feely
Level 3A / 94 The Parade,  
Norwood SA 5067

0400 506 788 8369 2322 craig@intrepidproperty.com.au

Jones Lang Lasalle Jordan Schmidt
25 Grenfell Street, Adelaide SA 5000

0403 422 762 8233 8888 jordan.schmidt@ap.jll.com

Karidis Corporation Helen Koch
49 Angas Street, Adelaide SA 5000

8414 7900 commercial@karidis.com.au

Knight Frank Dan Gilbert 
Level 25, Westpac House  
91 King William Street, Adelaide SA 5000

0433 392 712 8233 5267 dan.gilbert@au.knightfrank.com.au

Leedwell John Savva
Level 2, 15 Leigh Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0407 619 919 8212 8880 john.savva@leedwell.com.au

Lin Andrews Karen Andrews
237 South Road, Mile End SA 5033

0418 845 815 8234 1212 karen.andrews@linandrews.com.au

LN Property Group Gary Lin
Unit 4, Level 1, 2 Hindmarsh Square, 
Adelaide SA 5000

0411 969 577 7225 5557 gary@lnpropertygroup.com.au

LJ Hooker Romualdo Cicchiello
2a Portrush Road, St Peters SA 5070

0412 710 348 8232 8844 rcicchiello@ljhc.com.au

Maras Group Steve Maras
Level 3, 31 Ebenezer Place,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0412 855 585 8212 4766 steve.maras@marasgroup.com.au

Mastrocorp Pasquale Mastrangelo
4/60 West Terrace, Adelaide SA 5000

0409 465 863 8212 0140 pasquale@mastracorp.com.au 

Mc Gees Property Tim Pozza
Level 9, 60 Waymouth Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0411 418 161 8414 7800 tpozza@adl.mcgees.com.au 
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Adelaide Arcade Andrew Jonats  
Evans & Ayers

0439 434 450 8223 4450 ajonats@evansayers.com.au

Adelaide Central 
Market 

Rennie Wanakam  
Adelaide Central Market Authority

8203 7616 r.wanakam@adelaidecentralmarket.com

Adelaide Central 
Plaza

Rory O’Brien 
Precision Group

0409 653 502 8227 1566 robrien@precision.com.au

Central Market 
Arcade

Ron Brumby  
Weinerts

8224 0099 office@weinerts.com.au 

Charles Street Plaza Mark Downey  
Peregrine Corporation

0400 888 100 8333 9777 m.downey@peregrine.com.au 

Chinatown David Wong  
JADS Group

0412 826 388 8212 8866 david@jadsgroup.com

Citi Centre Arcade Julia Pottenger  
CBRE

0438 147 117 8110 3333 julia.pottenger@cbre.com.au

City Cross Shopping 
Centre

Jordan Schmidt  
JLL

0403 422 762 8233 8888 jordan.schmidt@ap.jll.com

Da Costa Arcade Helen Ting  
Angaet Property Management

0408 841 599 8212 8888 hting@angaet.com.au

Gays Arcade Andrew Jonats  
Evans & Ayers

0439 434 450 8223 4450 ajonats@evansayers.com.au

Myer Centre Adelaide Julie Thomas 
CBRE

0431 844 065 8212 1200 julie.thomas@cbre.com.au

North Adelaide 
Village

Jordan Schmidt  
JLL

0403 422 762 8233 8888 jordan.schmidt@ap.jll.com

Parc Arcade Tim Pozza 
Mc Gees Property

0411 418 161    8414 7800    tpozza@adl.mcgees.com.au

Regent Arcade George Ginos  
Ginos Group

0413 333 980 8212 4900 george@ginosgroup.com.au 

Renaissance Arcade Rino Tunno  
SX Asset Management

0425 715 915 8212 1420 rtunno@sxam.com.au

Rundle Mall Plaza Ron Brumby 
Weinerts

8224 0099 office@weinerts.com.au 

Rundle Place Kate Jarman  
Blackstone

8227 2369

Southern Cross 
Arcade

Rino Tunno  
SX Asset Management

0425 715 915 8212 1420 rtunno@sxam.com.au

Topham Mall Paul Addle  
ACC Property Management

8203 7377 p.addle@adelaidecitycouncil.com

Twin Plaza Ben Laycock  
Colliers International

0412 175 454 8305 8888 ben.laycock@colliers.com 
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Munro Property Andrew Munro
Level 1, 81 King William Street,  
Kent Town SA 5067

0450 903 509 8132 2000 andrew@munropropertygroup.com.au

Negotiators George Zogopolous
Level 7, 12-24 Gilles Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0412 824 278 8410 6444 gz@negotiatorsrealestate.com.au 

Peregrine Corp Mark Downey
270 The Parade,  
Kensington Park SA 5068

0400 888 100 8333 9777 m.downey@peregrine.com.au 

Phillis Real Estate Jim Phillis
97 Wright Street, Adelaide SA 5000

0418 828 638 8212 5899 jim@phillisrealestate.com.au 

Polites Peter Murphy
L2/118 King William Street,
Adelaide SA 5000

0418 821 007 8211 8488 pm@polites.com.au

Polites Real Estate Marcus Polites 
Adelaide SA 5000

0423 719 254 8123 4978 mp@politesrealestate.com 

Premier Retail 
Leasing

Lou Rentis
GPO Box 2445, Adelaide SA 5001

0408 820 924 lou@premierleasing.com.au

Raine & Horne David Ente
Level 1, 30 Rose Terrace,  
Wayville SA 5034

0437 764 277 8172 1266 david.ente@rhc.com.au

Ray White Real Estate Chris Marchant
Level 2, 99 Frome Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0411 885 669 7228 5600 christopher.marchant@raywhite.com 

Renew Adelaide Nicole Handley
Suite 5/Level 1, 2 Hindmarsh Square, 
Adelaide SA 5000

0412 438 959 nicole@renewadelaide.com.au

Retail Asset 
Management

David Biven
Level 2, 187 Rundle Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0419 836 178 8232 6120 dbiven@retailassetmanagement.com.au

SA Leasing 
Management

Brian Scarborough
Level 2, 178 Fullarton Road,  
Dulwich SA 5065

0438 042 122 8364 2433 office@saleaseman.com.au

Savills Lauren Sharp
Level 2, 50 Hindmarsh Square,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0422 298 480 8237 5030 lsharp@savills.com.au

SX Asset 
Management

Rino Tunno 
Level 4/22 Grenfell Street,  
Adelaide SA 5000

0425 715 915 8212 1420 rtunno@sxam.com.au

Taplin Real Estate 
Adelaide

Noel Taplin
99 Gouger Street, Adelaide SA 5000

8211 8777 adelaide@taplin.com.au

TRAK Consultants Mario Boscaini
PO Box 19, Stepney SA 5069

0413 671 798 mariob@trakconsultants.net

Urban Commercial Andrew Stabolidis
118b Glen Osmond Road,  
Parkside SA 5063

0439 803 639 8362 1086 andrew@urbancommercial.com.au 


